Rangliste Landesteilwettkampf Jungschiitzentag 16.09.2017

1. Oberland
1.00 Kampf Erich
2.00 Methner Simon
6.00 Kunz Sven
10.00  Tschanz Daniel
12.00  Fahrni Julia Maria
Total
2. Seeland
4.00 Studer Alessandro
5.00 Meyer Timo
13.00 Bullegato Nino
19.00  Herren Louis
29.00 Mathys Cédric
Total
3. Emmental
3.00 Josi Rico
7.00 Dietrich Fabio
8.00 Riiegsegger Marc Nicola
34.00 Gerber Dominik
35.00 Andereggen Keanu llian

Total

4. Oberaargau

11.00  Wagner Lukas
14.00  Schiitz Gabriel
17.00  Aebi Marc
18.00  Hosner Janis
42.00  Gerber Adrian
Total

5. Mitelland
21.00 Roggli Barbara
28.00  Wiedmer Michelle
32.00 Leuthold Ivan
33.00  Stoll Tobias
39.00 Staudenmann Michelle

Total

6. Berner Jura

9.00
52.00
57.00
68.00
75.00

Gobet Quentin
Dumont Maxime
Gigandet Valentin
Cudré-Mauroux Colin

Chopard Sidney
Total

1998 U21
2000 U21
1999 U21
1998 U21
1997 U21

1997 U21
1997 U21
1999 U21
1997 U21
2000 U21

2000 U21
1999 U21
1999 U21
2001 U21
1999 U21

1997 U21
1998 U21
1999 U21
1998 U21
2002 U21

1999 U21
1998 U21
1998 U21
1998 U21
1999 U21

1998 U21
1997 U21
1998 U21
1999 U21
1998 U21

Schwanden b. Sigriswil MS OL
Frutigen SV OL

Schwanden b. Sigriswil MS OL
Schwanden b. Sigriswil MS OL
Inner-Eriz FS OL

Worben FS SE

Port Spars VSG SE

Morigen FS SE

Muihleberg Sportschiitzen SE
Epsach VSG SE

Konolfingen SG ET
Oberdiessbach SG ET
Oberthal MS ET
Konolfingen SG ET
Oberdiessbach SG ET

Niederénz FSG OA

Jegenstorf-Miinchringen Schlossschiitzen OA
Heimiswil SV OA

Réthenbach-Wanzwil FSG OA

Ersigen SG OA

Lanzenhausern SG ML
Bramberg-Neuenegg Sportschitzen ML
Guggisberg MSG ML

Guggisberg MSG ML

Guggisberg MSG ML

Plagne ST Campagne JB
Champoz ST JB

Sornetan, Petit-Val ST JB
Courtelary ST Armes-Réunies JB
Courtelary ST Armes-Réunies JB

90
90
90
90
90

90
90
90
90
90

90
90
90
90
90

90
90
90
90
90

90
90
90
90
90

90
90
90
90
90

93
99
96
93
91

95
99
97
92
97

9
95
93
97
94

92
97
95
95
93

99
95
92
91
87

90
98
83
91
88

141
139
138
137
137

692

139
138
136
136
133

682

139
138
138
132
132

679

137
136
136
136
131

676

135
134
133
133
132

667

138
130
130
129
128

655



